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Top downloads from mus

mpega.lha
hippoplayer.lha
MusicInGUI. lha
mp3.lha

ahiusr.lha
AHI_NotePlayer.lha
SPlayer_vl_6a.lha
easyplay.lha
SPLibUsr.lha
SoundConvert.lha
mpeGUI. lha
MidiTracker.lha
NewTracker AHI.lha
thxripper.lha
HardDiskRecord. lha
cam_deAB. lha
AHITool.lha
JoinAIFF.lha
EP_THX127.1lha
RiPIT130.1lha
8tol6.1lha
ChaoZGui_070b.lha
ComTrackerl_1.1lha
Syx.lha
C64Player_V1_2.lha
SymphDoc_E. lha
SS.lha

lowplay.lha
SPLibDev. lha
amp.lha

wave.lha
only_you.lha
bossdrum. lha
Join2Stereo.lha

mus/play
mus/play
mus/misc
mus/misc
mus/misc
mus/play
mus/play
mus/edit
mus/play
mus/edit
mus/play
mus/midi
mus/edit
mus/misc
mus/misc
mus/midi
mus/play
mus/misc
mus/play
mus/misc
mus/misc
mus/play
mus/play
mus/midi
mus/play
mus/edit
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/misc
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/edit

Size Age Description

241K
651K
13K
223K
210K
9K
172K
203K
68K
417K
3K
269K
86K
9K
9K
573K
17K
4K
13K
110K
27K
52K
59K
43K
85K
21K
20K
11K
159K
254K
33K
26K
12K
12K
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MPEG I,II & III audio decoder V2.4 (680
V2.39, module player. Try it!

GUI for mpeg-encoder MusicIn - MUI

Mpeg audio decoder.LayersI-III. 0.9.6-a
Retagetable audio v4, User’s Archive
AHI noteplayer (1.4) for DeliTracker
Update to l.6a now ! (or else)

Easiest way to produce music!
SuperPlay-Library V6.3 (Usr) plus Super
Sound Converter V2.0, GUI for AmiSox et
Simple GUI for mpega using RexxReqgTools
Midi composing software, tracker-style,
Music composer (3.56/AHIr2) for 0OS 2.1+
THX-Module ripper

Very basic hard disk record program (AH
Camouflage MIDI/16-Bit-Audio Sequencer
Powerful B&Pipes sample player using AH
Join 2 AIFF files to one stereo file
EaglePlayer THX 1.27 external replayer
RiPIT v1.3 - Multiformat Ripper

V1.3 of sample converter

ChaoZGui 0.70b - Gui for Mpega 2.4

A Module Player for MODs and MEDs

MIDI SysEx dump utility. V1.2

Transfer & play PlaySID-files on the C6
Symphonie ENGLISH docs Dby Michel Visse
Plays not-converted SIDs! V1.12 (970324
CLI ST/NT/PT Player v1.00
SuperPlay-Library V6.3 (Dev)

Another Mp3 ’Player’ .v0.7.2al

Korg i-Series/X-Series song using Gener
Korg i-Series/X-Series song using Gener
Korg i-Series/X-Series song

Joins to 8SVX-Mono-Samples to a stereo
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ladytrmp.lha
getbettr.lha
fool_tnk.lha
TSaltan3.lha
runtoyou. lha
ebeneezr.lha
DX100patches.lzh
slipaway.lha
nakdrain. lha
FP95.1ha
cslxed.lha
MPEGAPlayer.lha
REO. lha
maplay3.lha
MIDIpreterl9.lha
maves_d.lha
DBoosterPro.lha
PSID_EX_ED.lha
midiplayer.lha
Metr_Spanish.lha

mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/play
mus/midi
mus/misc
mus/midi
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/misc
mus/midi
mus/misc

34K
23K
55K
36K
29K
13K
85K
27K
11K
20K
316K
65K
71K
126K
19K
694K
695K
2K
23K
2K
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Korg i-Series/X-Series song using Gener
Korg i-Series/X-Series song using GM Vo
Korg i-Series/X-Series song using Gener
Finale of Tsar Saltan Suite .MID

Korg i-Series/X-Series song

Korg i-Series/X-Series song

A collection of DX-100 synth patches
Korg i-Series/X-Series song

Korg i-Series/X-Series song

Korg i-Series STYLE Data

MIDI-Editor Yamaha CSlx

MPEG audio DeliTracker player V1.4 6802
Russian Easter Overture .MID

Mpeg audio. LayerI-III. v1.0 al
MIDI-Soft-Thru + graphical output (v1.9
8/14-bit harddisk sound system, Maves D
Multichannel music program V2.0PRO
PSID_FEdit & PSID_Extract for one-filed
Small Workbench Midi/MPX2 file player
Spanish catalog for Metronome V1.1
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